
Stand no. Company Web Address

5 Aaldering Vineyards & Wines http://www.aaldering.co.za

41 African Pride Wines http://www.africanpridewines.co.za

12 Anthonij Rupert Wyne http://www.rupertwines.com

74+75 Asara Wine Estate & Hotel http://www.asara.co.za

8 Avondale http://www.avondalewine.co.za

31 Backsberg Estate Cellars http://backsberg.co.za

55 Beau Joubert Wines https://beaujoubert.com

9 Beyerskloof http://beyerskloof.co.za

10 Blaauwklippen Vineyards http://www.blaauwklippen.com

13 Boland Cellar http://www.bolandwines.co.za

36 Bosman Family Vineyards http://www.bosmanwines.com

65 Bottega Cellar http://www.bottegafamilywine.co.za

57 Bouchard Finlayson http://www.bouchardfinlayson.co.za

20 Cape Classics Inc http://www.capeclassics.com

72 Cape Vintners Classification http://www.cvc1659.co.za

35 Cloof Wine Estate http://www.cloof.co.za

11 Constantia Uitsig https://uitsig.co.za

56 De Krans Wines http://www.dekrans.co.za

43 De Wetshof Wine Estate http://www.dewetshof.com

44 Diemersdal http://diemersdal.co.za

76 Diemersfontein http://www.diemersfontein.co.za

83 Distell http://www.distell.co.za

70 Doolhof Wine Estate http://doolhof.com

47 Ernst Gouws & Co http://www.ernstgouws.co.za

54 Fine Cape Wine http://www.finecapewine.co.za

38 Glenelly Estate http://glenellyestate.com

86 Steenberg Vineyards www.steenbergfarm.com

86 Graham Beck http://www.grahambeckwines.com

48 Hamilton Russell Vineyards http://www.hamiltonrussellvineyards.com

14 Jacaranda Wine Estate http://www.jacarandawines.co.za/en

39 Jordan Wine Estate http://www.jordanwines.com

37 Kanonkop Wine Estate http://www.kanonkop.co.za

40 Ken Forrester Wines http://www.kenforresterwines.com

15 Klawer Cellars http://www.klawerwine.co.za

1 Klein Constantia http://www.kleinconstantia.com

18 Kleine Zalze http://www.kleinezalze.co.za

19 Tamboerskloof Wines - Kleinood http://www.kleinood.com

49 Koopmanskloof http://www.koopmanskloof.co.za

84 La Motte Wine Estate http://www.la-motte.com

84 Leopard’s Leap Family Vineyards www.leopardsleap.co.za

56 Lanzerac http://www.lanzeracwines.co.za

53 Louisvale Wines http://www.louisvale.com

42 Lourensford Estate http://www.lourensford.com

50 Lutzville Vineyards http://www.lutzvillevineyards.com

78 Lyngrove Estate http://www.lyngrove.co.za
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22 MAN Family Wines http://www.manwines.com

17 Merwida Wines http://www.merwida.com

51 Mountain Ridge Wines http://www.mountainridge.co.za

52 Mountain River Wines

59 Eagles Cellar (New Cape Wines) http://www.eaglescliff.co.za

6 Oak Valley http://www.oakvalley.co.za

23 Oldenburg Vineyards http://www.oldenburgvineyards.com

79 Orange River Cellars http://www.orangeriverwines.com

66/67/68 Overhex Wines http://www.overhex.com

81 Perdeberg Group http://www.perdeberg.co.za

3 Raats Family Wines/B Vintners http://www.raats.co.za

33 Rijk's Cellar http://www.rijkswine.com

28 Rooiberg Winery http://www.rooiberg.co.za

32 Seven Springs Vineyard http://7springs.co.za

7 Simonsig Estate http://www.simonsig.co.za

58 Solms Delta Wine Estate http://www.solms-delta.co.za

63 Spier Wine Farm http://www.spier.co.za

25 Spioenkop Wines http://www.spioenkopwines.co.za

69 Springfield Estate http://www.springfieldestate.com

61 Stellenbosch Vineyards http://www.steenbergfarm.com

16 Stellenrust Wine Estate http://www.stellenrust.co.za

60 Stettyn Cellar http://www.stettyncellar.co.za

85 Swartland Winery http://www.swwines.co.za

80 The Bulk Wine Centre http://www.bulkwinecentre.com

2A The Drift Farm https://thedrift.co.za

29 The Grape Grinder http://www.grapegrinder.com

2 The Winery of Good Hope http://www.thewineryofgoodhope.com

26 Thelema Mountain Vineyards http://www.thelema.co.za

4 TOKARA http://www.tokara.com

27 Truter Family Wines http://www.truterfamilywines.co.za

24 Under Oaks Wines http://underoaks.co.za

30 United Nations of Wine https://www.unitednationsofwine.com

77 uniWines Vineyards http://www.uniwines.co.za

62 Val du Charron Wines http://www.vdcwines.com

82 Vinimark Trading http://www.vinimark.co.za

64 Vondeling Wines http://www.vondelingwines.co.za

73 Warwick Wine Estate http://warwickwine.com

71 Waterkloof Wines http://www.waterkloofwines.co.za

34 Wellington Wines http://www.wellingtonwines.com

45 Zandvliet Estate http://www.zandvliet.co.za

46 Zevenwacht Wine Estate http://zevenwacht.co.za/

21 Zorgvliet Wines http://www.zorgvlietwines.com
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